Friday 3rd October 2008

1

~NOoO o, wWN

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
18:00

Great Britain
Denmark
Poland
Netherland
Germany
Switzerland
Poland

Vv
Vv
Vv
Vv
Vv
Vv
Vv

Men European Championships 2008

Preliminary Round
Great Britain
Germany

Denmark
Switzerland
Poland

Austria

Netherland

Germany
Switzerland
Austria
Great Britain
Denmark
Austria
Netherland

Opening Ceremony and Governors Reception

Saturday 4th October 2008

8

9

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

Netherland
Great Britain
Denmark
Switzerland
Great Britain
Austria
Poland
Netherland
Great Britain
Germany
Austria

Sunday 5th October 2008

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
18:30

Switzerland

Germany

Austria

5th/6th/7th Prel. Round
2nd Prel. Round
5th/6th/7th Prel. Round
1st Preliminary Round
5th/6th/7th Prel. Round
Loser game 23
Programme

Winner Game 23
Presentation Ceremony

22.07.2008

signed by IISHF Presidium

«c < < < < <

\"

Germany
Austria
Poland
Netherland
Denmark
Germany
Switzerland
Denmark
Poland
Switzerland
Denmark

Great Britain

Poland

Netherland

5th/6th/7th Prel. Round
3rd Preliminary Round
5th/6th/7th Prel. Round
4th Preliminary Round
5th/6th/7th Prel. Round
Loser game 25

Winner Game 25

2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins

2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins

2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins
2 X 20 Mins

3 X 20 Mins

1-4 | 9-12-16 / 19
1-5 / 8-13-17 | 20
2-5 / 10-12-15-18 / -
2-6 /| 111417 | 19
3-7 1 10-14-16 / 20
3-6 / 91318 | 21
4-7 | 81115 | 21

Placement 5 -7
Semi Final
Placement 5 -7
Semi Final
Placement 5 -7
Place 3/4

Place 1/2

Official IISHF Version 22-07-2008



