

Men European Championships 2008

Preliminary Roun	d
------------------	---

Great Britain	1-4 / 9-12-16 / 19
Germany	1-5 / 8-13-17 / 20
Denmark	2-5 / 10-12-15-18 / -
Switzerland	2-6 / 11-14-17 / 19
Poland	3-7 / 10-14-16 / 20
Austria	3-6 / 9-13-18 / 21
Netherland	4-7 / 8-11-15 / 21

Friday 3rd October 2008

1	10:00	Great Britain	∨ Germany	2 X 20 Mins
2	11:00	Denmark	v Switzerland	2 X 20 Mins
3	12:00	Poland	v Austria	2 X 20 Mins
4	13:00	Netherland	v Great Britain	2 X 20 Mins
5	14:00	Germany	v Denmark	2 X 20 Mins
6	15:00	Switzerland	v Austria	2 X 20 Mins
7	16:00	Poland	v Netherland	2 X 20 Mins
	40-00	0	10 0 "	

18:00 Opening Ceremony and Governors Reception

Saturday 4th October 2008

8	09:00	Netherland	Germany	2 X 20 Mins
9	10:00	Great Britain	Austria	2 X 20 Mins
10	11:00	Denmark	Poland	2 X 20 Mins
11	12:00	Switzerland	Netherland	2 X 20 Mins
12	13:00	Great Britain	Denmark	2 X 20 Mins
13	14:00	Austria	Germany	2 X 20 Mins
14	15:00	Poland	Switzerland	2 X 20 Mins
15	16:00	Netherland	Denmark	2 X 20 Mins
16	17:00	Great Britain	Poland	2 X 20 Mins
17	18:00	Germany	Switzerland	2 X 20 Mins
18	19:00	Austria	Denmark	2 X 20 Mins

Sunday 5th October 2008

<u> </u>		 				
19	09:00	Switzerland		Great Britain	2 X 20 Mins	
20	10:00	Germany		Poland	2 X 20 Mins	
21	11:00	Austria		Netherland	2 X 20 Mins	
22	12:00	5th/6th/7th Prel. Round	٧	5th/6th/7th Prel. Round	2 X 20 Mins	Placement 5 -7
23	13:00	2nd Prel. Round	٧	3rd Preliminary Round	2 X 20 Mins	Semi Final
24	14:00	5th/6th/7th Prel. Round	٧	5th/6th/7th Prel. Round	2 X 20 Mins	Placement 5 -7
25	15:00	1st Preliminary Round	٧	4th Preliminary Round	2 X 20 Mins	Semi Final
26	16:00	5th/6th/7th Prel. Round	٧	5th/6th/7th Prel. Round	2 X 20 Mins	Placement 5 -7
27	17:00	Loser game 23	٧	Loser game 25	2 X 20 Mins	Place 3/4
	18:00	Programme				
28	18:30	Winner Game 23	٧	Winner Game 25	3 X 20 Mins	Place 1/2

Presentation Ceremony